Loyola University New Orleans

Department of Counseling

*There was a total of 1 respondant for this survey

Question

Current Licenses/Certifications:

100%(LPC-S, RPT-S, AutPlay, EMDR, TF-CBT, DBT trained
No response 0%
Current Placement Site: 100%|Phoebe Hearst Elementary
No response 0%
Job Title:
100%|EIS School Counselor
No response 0%
When was the last time you supervised a Loyola student?
100%]23-24 School Year
No Response 0%
How many Loyola students have you supervised in the
past two years?
100%|4
No Response 0%
Experiences our students received:
100%]Classroom social emotional lesson, individual counseling, crisis

intervention, and support services.

No Response

0%

Population our students were able to work with:

100%

Teachers and parents

No Response

0%

I. Professional Identity:
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1. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of
professional ethical standards

Strongly Agree 100%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
2. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of
professional roles of a licensed professional counselor
Strongly Agree 100%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
3. The supervisee(s) demonstrated effective self-care
Strongly Agree 100%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
Il. Social and Cultural Foundations:
1. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of issues
and trends in a multicultural and diverse society
Strongly Agree 100%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
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2. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of the
counselor's role in social justice and advocacy
Strongly Agree 1 100%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
I11. Human Growth and Development
1. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of how
environmental factors affect behavior
Strongly Agree 1 100%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
IV. Lifestyle and Career Development:
1. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of career
development and associated theories
Strongly Agree 0%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 1 100%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
2. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of the
career decision-making process
Strongly Agree 0%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 1 100%




Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
V. Helping Relationships:
1. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge and
practice of counseling processes such as basic
interviewing, assessment, and counseling skills
Strongly Agree 0%
Agree 100%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
2. The supervisee(s) demonstrated counselor
characteristics
Strongly Agree 100%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
3. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of
counseling theory and the ability to conceptualize clients
Strongly Agree 100%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%

V1. Group Work:
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1. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of stages of
group development
Strongly Agree 1 100%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
2. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of group
dynamics (including member dynamics, process vs.
content, etc.)
Strongly Agree 1 100%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
3. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of group
counseling theories
Strongly Agree 1 100%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
4. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of group
counseling methods and skills, including leadership styles
and approaches
Strongly Agree 1 100%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 0%




Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
VII. Assessment:
1. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of
individual approaches to assessment and evaluation
Strongly Agree 100%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
2. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of
interpretation of various assessment instruments and case
reports
Strongly Agree 0%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 100%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
IX. In the Supervisor's opinion, the supervisee(s)
1. Were open to feedback given by supervisor(s) and/or
group members
Strongly Agree 100%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%




Loyola University New Orleans
Department of Counseling

Site Supervisor Survey
2024

2. Utilized feedback given.
Strongly Agree 1 100%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
3. Utilized feedback given
Strongly Agree 1 100%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
4. Gave feedback to others in a constructive manner
Strongly Agree 1 100%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
5. Came prepared for supervision with appropriate
documents and materials
Strongly Agree 1 100%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
6. Have become more prepared for clinical experience in
the counseling profession at this site.
Strongly Agree 0%




Agree 100%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
X. Comments:
1. In which areas could the supervisee(s) have been more
adequately prepared?
100%|Not Answered

2. In which areas where the supervisee(s) exceptionally
prepared?

The supervisee from Loyola Counseling demonstrated exceptional
preparation in integrating evidence-based practices into their
therapeutic work, effectively utilizing diverse counseling techniques
tailored to students needs. She exhibited strong skills in ethical
decision-making and maintaining professional boundaries.
Additionally, she was well-prepared in culturally responsive
counseling, ensuring inclusivity and sensitivity in her approach.

100%
0%]Not Answered
3. Can we include your responses on our website?
Yes 100%
No 0%
Not Answered 0%
4. Additional comments
100%]|Not Answered




